Washington Competition
Saturday, September 6

Washington Community High School
115 Bondurant St.
Washington, IL 61571

Schedule

2:00 pm:
3:00 pm:
3:45 pm:
4:15 pm:
5:15 pm:
6:15 pm:
6:30 pm:
7:20 pm:
7:42 pm:
8:00 pm:

Rehearsal at LCHS

Load Trailers

Leave for Washington

Arrive at Washington (eat, watch band, use restrooms, etc.)
Dress

Walk

Warm-Up

Leave Warm-Up

Performance

Back to Buses, Out of Uniform, Watch Bands, and Awards

e 8:18 pm: Galesburg

e 8:32 pm: Normal

e 8:46 pm: Morton

e 9:00 pm: Washington (exhibition)

9:15 pm:
9:45 pm:

Awards
Leave for Home

10:15 pm: Back at LCHS

Vendors

General Concessions (cash only)
Alwan’s (cash only)

Kona Ice

DeMarchi’s Espresso
The Bakery Bar

$10-$30 should be more than enough for food!



